

## Sun Valley Natural Mixed Nuts Selection

---

### INGREDIENTS

**HAZELNUTS** (25%), **CASHEW NUTS**, **BRAZIL NUTS**, **WALNUT** Halves, Blanched **ALMONDS** (10%), **PISTACHIO NUT** Kernels, **MACADAMIA NUTS** (5%).

---

### ALLERGY INFORMATION

See ingredients in **BOLD**. May also contain traces of peanuts and other nuts.

---

### DIETARY

N/A.

---

### STORAGE

Store in a cool dry place.

---

### MANUFACTURER & ADDRESS

Sun Valley  
Georgia Avenue, Bromborough, Wirral, CH62 3RD, UK,

---

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

UK.

---

### DISCLAIMER

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.